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Classificació 3a. Cursa - 12 d'Abril del 2013

Grups  B - KIT CAR - CLÀSSICS

POS DORSAL NOM DEL PILOT GRUP COTXE ESCUDERIA ETAPA 1 ETAPA 2 ETAPA 3 TOTAL D.ANT

1 5 PUIG, DAVID B LANCIA 037 RPM SLOT SALT 245,86 249,42 237,92 733,20

2 2 MONTERRUBIO, ALBERT KC PEUGEOT 206 S1600 RPM SLOT SALT 246,82 246,38 240,63 733,82 0,62

3 3 FRANCO, DANI B LANCIA 037 RPM SLOT SALT 247,57 248,83 242,49 738,88 5,06

4 7 MOREJÓN, DANI KC PEUGEOT 206 S1600 RPM SLOT SALT 248,55 246,68 249,83 745,06 6,18

5 82 CONGOST, SALVADOR B AUDI S1 RPM SLOT SALT 262,21 250,44 257,69 770,34 25,28

6 27 DIAZ, DAVID KC PEUGEOT 306 MAXI RPM SLOT SALT 262,13 259,56 258,35 780,03 9,69

7 34 TORRAS, LLUIS B PORSCHE RODAMON SLOT SURIA 277,20 262,33 252,89 792,42 12,39

8 9 PEREZ, EDU KC PEUGEOT 306 MAXI RPM SLOT SALT 268,41 257,87 281,45 807,73 15,31

9 11 FORMATGÉ, LLUIS B LANCIA 037 SLOT CAT 319,17 245,04 244,18 808,39 0,66

10 74 DARNACULLETA, XEVI CL ALPINE A310 RPM SLOT SALT 266,07 283,92 261,69 811,68 3,29

11 64 ARAGONES, MIKI B PORSCHE WAYZENS 277,62 274,38 270,84 822,83 11,15

12 65 JIMENEZ, EDU KC CITROËN ZX MAXI 294,71 272,61 257,85 825,16 2,34

13 26 BRAVO, TONI B PORSCHE 911 WAYZENS 285,17 276,99 271,92 834,09 8,92

14 14 FREIXES, ARNAU CL SIMCA RALLYE 3 DAMM DAMM SLOT 281,76 278,26 274,46 834,48 0,39

15 21 BERNARDEZ, JOSEP CL SIMCA RALLYE 2 RPM SLOT SALT 288,06 281,54 277,79 847,38 12,91

16 1 FERRÉS, JORDI CL SEAT 600 ABARTH RPM SLOT SALT 286,08 282,81 283,37 852,26 4,87

17 12 BELTRAN, XAVI CL DATSUN 240Z RPM SLOT SALT 292,64 282,76 282,54 857,94 5,68

18 18 TORRENT, JOAN CL FORD ESCORT MKII DAMM DAMM SLOT 310,55 298,29 293,13 901,97 44,03

19 57 LOMBARDO, JOAN CL LANCIA STRATOS RPM SLOT SALT 305,19 300,62 309,51 915,31 13,34

20 81 LLADÓ, PEP B TOYOTA 322,14 294,17 304,81 921,12 5,81

21 30 CARDENAS, PACO CL ESCORT MK2 RPM SLOT SALT 305,24 315,42 310,34 931,00 9,88

22 28 FORTUNY, XAVI KC RENAULT MEGANE MAXI RPM SLOT SALT 600,00 255,71 248,35 1104,06 173,05

23 59 ESCOBAR, XESCO CL ESCORT MK2 DAMM DAMM SLOT 487,73 600,00 600,00 1687,73 583,68


